
Aftenkapsejlads GS

Gråsten Sejlklub

Results are final as of 23:16 on August 23, 2017

23/8 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:38:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: U32, Wind: Ø TAUDM, Ave 
wind: 5 

Rank StartNr Fleet Boat Class Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1 1 Suzy Sagitta 20 1:52:47 1:52:44 1.0

2 1 1 Lille Blomst Bianca 28 DNF 4.0

23/8 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:38:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: U32, Wind: Ø TAUDM, Ave 
wind: 5 

Rank StartNr Fleet Boat Class Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1 2 Marina Drage 1:41:47 1:45:37 1.0

2 1 2 Anna Kristina Nordship 808 1:44:57 1:50:53 2.0

3 1 2 den lille BK2000 DSQ 4.0

23/8 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:43:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: U32, Wind: Ø TAUDM, Ave 
wind: 5 

Rank StartNr Fleet Boat Class Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2 3 Æ Piche H-båd 1:29:33 1:35:24 1.0

2 2 3 Ciel First 305 1:32:21 1:44:10 2.0

3 2 3 Cassiopeia Dehler 34 1:31:56 1:46:07 3.0

23/8 - 4 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:43:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: U32, Wind: Ø TAUDM, Ave 
wind: 5 

Rank StartNr Fleet Boat Class Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2 4 Lynx Albin Express 1:22:09 1:30:54 1.0

2 2 4 Havfræseren Platu 25 1:23:51 1:37:51 2.0

3 2 4 Vildbassen Alu 24 1:25:53 1:47:50 3.0
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Aftenkapsejlads GS

Gråsten Sejlklub

Results are final as of 23:29 on August 23, 2017

23/8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:38:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: U32, Wind: Ø TAUDM, Ave 
wind: 5 

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:43:00, Distance: 5.8, Course: U32, Wind: Ø TAUDM, Ave 
wind: 5 

Rank StartNr Fleet Boat Class Elapsed Corrected Points

1 2 4 Lynx Albin Express 1:22:09 1:30:54 1.0

2 2 3 Æ Piche H-båd 1:29:33 1:35:24 2.0

3 2 4 Havfræseren Platu 25 1:23:51 1:37:51 3.0

4 2 3 Ciel First 305 1:32:21 1:44:10 4.0

5 1 2 Marina Drage 1:41:47 1:45:37 5.0

6 2 3 Cassiopeia Dehler 34 1:31:56 1:46:07 6.0

7 2 4 Vildbassen Alu 24 1:25:53 1:47:50 7.0

8 1 2 Anna Kristina Nordship 808 1:44:57 1:50:53 8.0

9 1 1 Suzy Sagitta 20 1:52:47 1:52:44 9.0

10 1 2 den lille BK2000 DSQ 14.0

10 1 1 Lille Blomst Bianca 28 DNF 14.0
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Aftenkapsejlads GS

Gråsten Sejlklub

Results are final as of 23:31 on August 23, 2017

1 Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 0, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: DH

Rank StartNr Fleet Boat Class 10/5 17/5 24/5 14/6 21/6 2/8 16/8 23/8 Total Nett

1st 1 1 Suzy Sagitta 
20

1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 8.0

2nd 1 1 Lille 
Blomst

Bianca 
28

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

2.0 4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNF

30.0 30.0

3rd 1 1 Bonus Bianca 
28

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

32.0 32.0

2 Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: DH

Rank StartNr Fleet Boat Class 10/5 17/5 24/5 31/5 14/6 21/6 2/8 9/8 16/8 23/8 Total Nett

1st 1 2 Marina Drage (4.0 
DNC)

(4.0 
DNC)

1.0 4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 22.0 14.0

2nd 1 2 Anna 
Kristina

Nordship 
808

1.0 1.0 (4.0 
DNC)

(4.0 
DNC)

2.0 3.0 4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

3.0 2.0 28.0 20.0

3rd 1 2 den lille BK2000 (4.0 
DNS)

2.0 (4.0 
DNC)

4.0 
DNF

1.0 2.0 4.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNC

2.0 4.0 
DSQ

31.0 23.0

3 Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 4, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: DH

Rank StartNr Fleet Boat Class 3/5 10/5 17/5 24/5 31/5 14/6 21/6 28/6 2/8 9/8 16/8 23/8 Total Nett

1st 2 3 Æ Piche H-båd (2.0) (2.0) 1.0 1.0 (4.0 
DNC)

1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (4.0 
DNC)

1.0 1.0 20.0 8.0

2nd 2 3 Cassiopeia Dehler 
34

1.0 1.0 (3.0) (3.0) 1.0 (3.0) 3.0 (4.0 
DNC)

2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 27.0 14.0

3rd 2 3 Ciel First 
305

(4.0 
DNC)

3.0 2.0 2.0 (4.0 
DNF)

2.0 2.0 2.0 (4.0 
DNC)

(4.0 
DNC)

4.0 
DNF

2.0 35.0 19.0

4 Fleet

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 4, Scoring system: DH

Rank StartNr Fleet Boat Class 3/5 10/5 17/5 24/5 14/6 21/6 28/6 2/8 9/8 16/8 23/8 Total Nett

1st 2 4 Havfræseren Platu 
25

(5.0 
DNF)

1.0 (2.0) (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 18.0 9.0

2nd 2 4 Banditten Karavel (5.0 
DNC)

2.0 1.0 1.0 (5.0 
DNC)

(5.0 
DNC)

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

44.0 29.0

3rd 2 4 Vildbassen Alu 24 (5.0 
DNC)

(5.0 
DNC)

(5.0 
DNC)

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

2.0 2.0 3.0 47.0 32.0

4th 2 4 Lynx Albin 
Express

(5.0 
DNF)

(5.0 
DNC)

(5.0 
DNC)

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

5.0 
DNC

1.0 51.0 36.0
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